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Sean E. Merryman Inliner Solutions (540) 336-3912
sean.merryman@gcinc.com

Kristen DeMita Michael Baker (678) 966-6632
kristen.demita@mbakerintl.com

F. Karl Adkins WorkSource DeKalb (678) 436-6472
fkadkins@dekalbcountyga.gov

Heath Paige C.W. Matthews Contracting Company (404) 401-9329
hpaige@cwmatthews.com

Sherlyn Parker CBI International Group, Inc. (404) 315-9889
sbparker@buzzcbi.com

Heyward Adams Astra Group, LLC (770) 992-9300
hadams@astragroupinc.com

Mandatory Pre-Bid Conference & Virtual Site Visit Attendance Sheet

Korey Barnes Airport (404) 354-1630
kbarnes@dekalbcountyga.gov

Hampton Worthey Michael Baker (678) 966-6651
Hampton.Worthey@mbakerintl.com

Joseph Snyder Michael Baker (678) 966-6645
JSnyder@mbakerintl.com

Marion Evans

Tuesday June 14, 2022 @ 2:00 PM

Airport

Invitation to Bid (ITB) No.:

ITB Name:

22-101517

Runway 16-34 Rehabilitation and RSA Improvements at the DeKalb Peachtree (PDK) Airport

Date & Time:

Name Company/ Deptartment/ Organization Phone and Email Address

770-936-5443
maevans@dekalbcountyga.gov

Hunter Hines Airport 770-936-5445
chhines@dekalbcountyga.gov

Purchasing & Contracting (404) 371-3644
jhooper@dekalbcountyga.gov

Phyllis A Head Purchasing & Contracting

(770) 936-5440
jdfoster@dekalbcountyga.gov

Jovan Hooper

(404) 687-7198
phead@dekalbcountyga.gov

Joyce Foster Airport
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All Participants Attended via Zoom Teleconference

Name Company/ Deptartment/ Organization Phone and Email Address

Harry Mason Inliner Solutions (312) 771-0094
Harry.Mason@gcinc.com

Lewis Walker GDOT (678) 315-6514
LeWalker@dot.ga.gov

Angela Holliday Hi-Lite Airfield Services, LLC (770) 676-4538
angela.holliday@hi-lite.com

Kyle Wright Astra Group, LLC (770) 992-9300
kwright@astragroupinc.com

W. Janet Allison CBI International Group, Inc. (404) 315-9889
jallison@buzzcbi.com

John White E.R. Snell Contractor, Inc. (770) 985-0600
jdwhite@ersnell.com

Shaun Bergdoll Hi-Lite Airfield Services, LLC (315) 583-6111
shaun.bergdoll@hi-lite.com
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